
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

0 

30 

103 

48 

27 

71 

#07 

56 

#03 

#01 

18 

3 

84 

10 

Class 

T1 

GT1 

GT2 

SPO 

GT2 

ITE 

T1 

ITR 

GTX 

ITS 

T1 

T1 

ITE 

T2 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Zachary Kelly 

Joe Zanavich 

Bruce Bergeron 

Tom Haronian 

Scott Simpson 

Bruce Ledoux 

Peter Fontana 

Mike Frost 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Anthony Piselli 

Dave Maynard 

Tom Kelly 

John Branscombe II 

Bob Demers 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

WDC 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

222249_5 

282033 

647858 

399788 

502033 

307703 

533004 

220866 

341191 

547804 

321721 

222249_1 

378567 

288891_1 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

17 

Diff 

18.704 

22.828 

43.841 

45.063 

53.637 

1:00.197 

1:08.431 

1:09.539 

2 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:10.414 

1:12.528 

1:12.925 

1:12.909 

1:13.098 

1:14.901 

1:14.789 

1:14.967 

1:15.347 

1:21.760 

Sponsor 

Precision Motorsports 

3D Auto Works Inc 

TeamGAM.org 

Vermont Eco Floors 

MC Racing 

3D Auto Works Inc 

Precision Motorsports 

Pipe Dreams Fabricati

CarboTech Brake Pads

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1414 Time Final 1444 

Printed: 8/8/2021 4:33:52 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results, go to NER.org/RAL-Weekend-2021 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

18.704 

Avg. Speed 

78.781 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.414 

Best Speed 

81.802 

Best Lap by 

0 - Zachary Kelly 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 2 - GT1-2-3-X,SPO,AS,T1-2,ITE-R-S 

Race 3 #21-R-20500 

Race (21:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:49:50 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/8/2021 01:30 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Racing Against Leukemia

Official Contingency Results


